2017 Commonwealth Youth Games

Competition Schedule

Event

Venue

Capacities

18-07-2017

19-07-2017

20-07-2017

21-07-2017

22-07-2017

23-07-2017

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Opening Ceremonies

Closing Ceremonies

Athletics

Thomas A Robinson National Stadium

16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:30
19:40
19:50
20:00
20:20
20:30
20:40
20:50
20:50
20:50

100M FEMALE HEATS

100M MALE HEATS

LONG JUMP FEMALE

DISCUS MALE

SHOT FEMALE

400M FEMALE HEATS

400M MALE HEATS

100M FEMALE SEMIS

100M MALE SEMIS

MEDAL CEREMONY - DISCUS - MALE
1500M FEMALE FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY - LONGIJUMP - FEMALE
1500M  MALE FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY - SHOTPUT - FEMALE
100M FEMALE - FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY - 1500M - FEMALE
100M MALE - FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY - 1500M - MALE
MEDAL CEREMONY - 100M - FEMALE
MEDAL CEREMONY - 100M - MALE

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:30
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:35
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:40
20:00
20:15
20:15
20:15

200M FEMALE HEATS

LONG JUMP MALE

DISCUS FEMALE

200M MALE HEATS

SHOT MALE

400M H FEMALE HEATS

400M H MALE  HEATS

800M FEMALE HEATS

800M MALE HEATS

100M H FEMALE HEATS

110M H MALE HEATS

MEDAL CEREMONY - DISCUS - FEMALE
400M FEMALE FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY - LONG JUMP - MALE
400M MALE FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY - SHOT MALE
MEDAL CEREMONY - 400M FEMALE
MEDAL CEREMONY - 400M MALE

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:20
16:40
17:00
17:20
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:25
18:35
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:15
19:15
19:15

200M FEMALE SEMIS

HIGH JUMP MALE

JAVELIN FEMALE

200M MALE SEMIS

3000M FEMALE FINALS

3000M MALE FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY - 3000M FEMALE
100M H FEMALE - FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY -JAVELIN FEMALE
110M H MALE FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY - 3000M MALE
800M FEMALE FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY - 100M H FEMALE
800M MALE FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY - HIGH JUMP MALE
MEDAL CEREMONY -110M H MALE
MEDAL CEREMONY -800M FEMALE
MEDAL CEREMONY -800M MALE

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:25
16:35
16:50
17:00
17:00
17:15
17:25
17:25
17:35
17:45
17:45
17:55
18:05
18:05

200M FEMALE FINALS

HIGH JUMP FEMALE

JAVELIN MALE

200M MALE FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY 200M FEMALE

400M H FEMALE FINALS

400M H MALE FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY 200M MALE

MEDAL CEREMONY JAVELIN MALE

4X100M MIXED FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY 400M H FEMALE

MEDAL CEREMONY 400M H MALE

4X 200M MIXED FINALS

MEDAL CEREMONY HIGH JUMP FEMALE
MEDAL CEREMONY 4 X 100M MIXED

4 X400M MIXED FINALS

FINAL MEDAL CEREMONY - 4 X200M MIXED
FINAL MEDAL CEREMONY - 4 X 400M MIXED

*** Schedule subject to change based on Sport Entries by Name (25 May), or as otherwise deemed necessary




	Athletics

